
Läufer Gesamt

Rang Startnummer Name Zeit

1 62 Kresnik Christian 21:03

2 68 Kitz Hannes 21:43

3 19 Doler Felix 23:33

4 13 Kremser Daniel 24:47

5 18 Priebernig Bernd 25:20

6 3 Hartl Matthias 25:29

7 1 Ratschnig Christian 25:47

8 23 Priebernig Patrick 25:52

9 21 Kienleitner Peter 26:44

10 2 Kaplaner Christof 27:13

11 46 Bruderhans Christoph 27:15

12 4 Kriegl Bernhard 28:51

13 22 Kienleitner Christian 29:03

14 11 Harter Klaus 29:09

15 15 Strutz Gerhard 29:11

16 10 Radl Marco 29:12

17 12 Graf Andreas 29:13

18 14 Linzer Benno 29:33

19 20 Doler Karin 29:53

20 6 Meyer Anton jun. 29:55

21 35 Kienzer Gottfried 30:09

22 63 Stratznig Patrick 30:32

64 Stratznig Lukas 30:32

23 7 Ratschnig Markus 30:53

24 61 Golja Anton 31:25

25 65 Quendler Jakob 31:30

26 66 Gaber Michael 32:38

27 48 Bruderhans Viktoria 33:15

28 27 Sokoll Melitta 33:16

29 28 Engl Marion 34:52

30 26 Strutz Barbara 34:59

31 53 Kienzer Andrea 35:03

32 8 Hipfl Johannes 35:06

Rang
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33 67 Eberl Raphael 36:59

34 70 Stocker Claudia 37:51

35 69 Mohl Johannes 43:17

36 17 Ceplak Gerhard 45:02

Startnummer Name ZeitRang
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Walker Gesamt

Rang Startnummer Name Zeit
1 52 Waiguny Elisa 46:26
2 34 Feistritzer Stefan 46:27
3 39 Pöcheim Hannes 46:36

32 Harter Sepp 46:36
5 30 Schuster Herbert 50:41

42 Meyer Anton sen. 50:41
60 Zarfl Joe 50:41

8 36 Kobold Wolfgang 51:41
9 58 Karner Birgit 54:17

37 Morianz Peter 54:17
11 47 Harter Monika 56:19
12 51 Waiguny Tanja 56:49

50 Dorner Manuela 56:49
14 49 Morianz Silvia 58:57
15 56 Meyer Christa 1:01:51
16 57 Meyer Elisabeth 1:01:51
17 43 Schütz Bernhard 1:02:16

31 Wasserbacher Bernhard 1:02:16
59 Radl Günter 1:02:16
38 Pettauer Gerhard 1:02:16

21 44 Stratznig Hannes 1:03:02
22 41 Treffler Sigi 1:03:04
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FF Läufer

Rang Name Zeit
1 Hartl Matthias 25:29
2 Ratschnig Christian 25:47
3 Kaplaner Christof 27:13
4 Kriegl Bernhard 28:51
5 Radl Marco 29:12
6 Meyer Anton jun. 29:55
7 Kienzer Gottfried 30:09
8 Ratschnig Markus 30:53
9 Hipfl Johannes 35:06
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FF Walker

Rang Name Zeit
1 Feistritzer Stefan 46:27
2 Pöcheim Hannes 46:36

Harter Sepp 46:36
4 Schuster Herbert 50:41

Meyer Anton sen. 50:41
6 Kobold Wolfgang 51:41
7 Morianz Peter 54:17
8 Schütz Bernhard 1:02:16

Wasserbacher Bernhard 1:02:16
Radl Günter 1:02:16
Pettauer Gerhard 1:02:16

12 Treffler Sigi 1:03:04
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Läufer Gäste

Rang Name Zeit
1 Kresnik Christian 21:03
2 Kitz Hannes 21:43
3 Doler Felix 23:33
4 Kremser Daniel 24:47
5 Priebernig Bernd 25:20
6 Priebernig Patrick 25:52
7 Kienleitner Peter 26:44
8 Bruderhans Christoph 27:15
9 Kienleitner Christian 29:03

10 Harter Klaus 29:09
11 Strutz Gerhard 29:11
12 Graf Andreas 29:13
13 Linzer Benno 29:33
14 Doler Karin 29:53
15 Stratznig Patrick 30:32

Stratznig Lukas 30:32
17 Golja Anton 31:25
18 Quendler Jakob 31:30
19 Gaber Michael 32:38
20 Bruderhans Viktoria 33:15
21 Sokoll Melitta 33:16
22 Engl Marion 34:52
23 Strutz Barbara 34:59
24 Kienzer Andrea 35:03
25 Eberl Raphael 36:59
26 Stocker Claudia 37:51
27 Mohl Johannes 43:17
28 Ceplak Gerhard 45:02
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Walker Gäste

Rang Name Zeit
1 Waiguny Elisa 46:26
2 Zarfl Joe 50:41
3 Karner Birgit 54:17
4 Harter Monika 56:19
5 Waiguny Tanja 56:49

Dorner Manuela 56:49
7 Morianz Silvia 58:57
8 Meyer Christa 1:01:51

Meyer Elisabeth 1:01:51
10 Stratznig Hannes 1:03:02
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